Position

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Shrt Term Cert Teach

Sal

Sub ClI Instruction

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Department

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Certificated
Miscellaneous

Total Wages

$67,902

$37,655

$37,475

$16,977

$9,623

$2,000

$1,900

$1,400

$800

$800

$700

$500

$500

$500

$300

$213

$200

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,608

$8,119

$9,708

$0

$0

$239

$0

$150

$0

$86

$0

$0

$54

$0

$25

$27

$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Tehama County Department of Certificated
Education Miscellaneous

Tehama County Department of Certificated
Education Miscellaneous

Tehama County Department of Certificated
Education Miscellaneous

$200

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0



