Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$67,902	\$15,608
Psychologist		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$37,655	\$8,119
Psychologist		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$37,475	\$9,708
Substitute Teacher	Shrt Term Cert Teach Sal	Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$16,977	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Sub Cl Instruction	Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$9,623	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$2,000	\$239
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$1,900	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$1,400	\$150
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$800	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$800	\$86
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$700	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$500	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$500	\$54
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$500	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$300	\$25
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$213	\$27
Substitute Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$200	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$200	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Miscellaneous	\$100	\$0